
1 J O'Connor 2.20 5.1 5 5 5 5.1 25.2 27.4 1 0 0.0 0 J O'Connor - 25.2
2 M Goolden 4.16 5.1 4 5 4 4 22.1 26.3 2 0 0.0 0 H Evans - 25.4
3 S O'Connor 2.03 5.1 3 4 4 5 21.1 23.1 3 0 0.0 0 J Hilditch - 25.3
4 H Evans 2.31 5.1 4 3 4 4 20.1 22.4 4 0 0.0 0 H Billmore - 25.3
5 M Pearce 1.09 4 5.1 4 5 5 23.1 24.2 5 0 0.0 0 T Corbett - 25.4
6 H Evans 2.31 5.1 5 5.1 5.1 5.1 25.4 27.7 6 0 0.0 0
7 0 0.0 0 7 0 0.0 0

137.0 151.1 0.0 0.0

1 R Davies 2.89 5.1 4 5 3 5.1 22.2 25.1 1 J Windsor #N/A 4 5 4 5.1 5 23.1 23.1
2 G Stedman 3.81 5.1 4 5 4 5 23.1 26.9 2 M Knight 1.07 5 4 5 5 5 24.0 25.1
3 S Brown (CGB) 2.24 4 4 5 4 4 21.0 23.2 3 D Pritchard 2.45 4 4 5.1 5.1 5.1 23.3 25.8
4 M Lewis 0.82 5.1 5.1 5.1 5 4 24.3 25.1 4 D Knight 2.36 5 5 5.1 5 4 24.1 26.5
5 A Hilditch 1.38 5.1 4 5.1 5.1 4 23.3 24.7 5 A Knight 2.58 4 4 5.1 4 5 22.1 24.7
6 J Hilditch 0.46 5 5 5.1 5.1 5.1 25.3 25.8 6 A Knight 2.58 5.1 4 4 5.1 4 22.2 24.8
7 T Davies 4.21 5.1 5 4 4 4 22.1 26.3 7 0 0.0 0

140.3 153.9 138.8 149.8

1 C Stevens 1.80 4 5.1 5 4 4 22.1 23.9 1 R Morgan 1.37 5.1 5.1 4 5.1 5.1 24.4 25.8
2 S Davies 1.76 4 5 5.1 4 5 23.1 24.9 2 J Wheeldon 5.37 4 4 5 5 3 21.0 26.4
3 B Edwards 3.33 5 3 4 5.1 5 22.1 25.4 3 H Morgan 2.27 4 5.1 4 4 4 21.1 23.4
4 J Beaumond 2.18 4 5 5 5.1 5 24.1 26.3 4 M Corbett 2.77 4 5.1 4 5 4 22.1 24.9
5 J Farmer 3.94 3 4 5 4 4 20.0 23.9 5 A Baker 2.71 5 3 5 4 5.1 22.1 24.8
6 D Edwards 2.26 4 4 5 4 4 21.0 23.3 6 T Corbett 0.71 5 5.1 5.1 5.1 5.1 25.4 26.1
7 P Edwards 2.05 4 4 5 4 5.1 22.1 24.1 7 0 0.0 0

134.5 148.6 136.1 151.3

1 N Lloyd 2.61 4 4 5 4 3 20.0 22.6 1 D Morgan 1.68 5 5 5.1 4 4 23.1 24.8
2 D Bull 3.30 3 5.1 4 5 4 21.1 24.4 2 D Wem 2.97 5 4 5 4 4 22.0 25.0
3 S Goode 2.89 4 3 5.1 4 4 20.1 23.0 3 N Kelton 1.35 5 5 4 5.1 4 23.1 24.4
4 N Parr 1.61 4 5 5.1 5 5.1 24.2 25.8 4 A Kelton 2.71 5.1 5.1 5 4 5.1 24.3 27.0
5 J Mander 4.73 4 4 4 4 4 20.0 24.7 5 J Mills 2.24 4 5.1 5 4 5 23.1 25.3
6 H Billmore 2.76 5.1 5.1 5 5.1 5 25.3 28.1 6 E Kelton 0.74 5.1 5.1 4 5 5.1 24.3 25.0
7 0 0.0 0 7 0 0.0 0

130.7 148.6 139.9 151.6

Shooter has not previously posted a qualifing score hence a handicap has not been awarded

Handicap Trophy - Thursday 16th March 2023

Possibles

Total
Handicap 

Total

Total Total

Handicap 1 2 3 4 55 Total
Handicap 

Total Shooters NameShooters Name Handicap 1 2 3 4

Total
Handicap 

Total

Total Total

Llanfair_Caer Crew_Green_A

2 3 4 5Total
Handicap 

Total Shooters Name Handicap 1

Guilsfield_B Newtown

Shooters Name Handicap 1 2 3 4 5

Total
Handicap 

Total

Total Total

Handicap 1 2 3 4 55 Total
Handicap 

Total Shooters Name4Shooters Name Handicap 1 2 3

Total Total

Crew_Green_B Guilsfield_A

1 2 3 4 5Total
Handicap 

Total Shooters Name Handicap

Pool_Quay Castle_Caer

Shooters Name Handicap 1 2 3 4 5 Total
Handicap 

Total


